47
Micropulse
AR Style
BTLAR
Introduction
Micropulse AR
Embeddable Rod Style

P1 P510     M1
BTL6-P510-M_ _ _ _-_ _ _-_ _ _ _ _
Ordering example:
Axial out
KA02 PUR cable
2 m
Axial eccentric out
KE02 PUR cable
2 m
Axial out
LA00,3 PUR pigtail
0.3 m
Connection type
0025, 0051, 0076, 0090,
0102, 0127, 0152, 0178,
0203, 0230, 0254, 0280,
0305, 0330, 0381, 0407,
0457, 0508, 0560, 0610,
0661, 0711, 0762, 0813,
0914, 1016, 1067, 1220,
1270, 1372, 1524
Standard
nominal stroke [mm] Housing
E2 outer tube
Ø 10.2 mm
E28 outer tube
Ø 8 mm,
max. nominal
stroke
1016 mm
Dimensions and mechanical data
page 48
Please order separately:
Magnets see page 53
53
Micropulse
AR Style
BTLAR
Magnets
Rod Series AR
Description
for Series
Ordering Code - Magnet
Ordering Code - Spacer
Material
Weight
Magnet Traverse Speed
Operating Temperature/
Storage Temperature
Ordering Code PA 60
Fiberglass Reinforced
Ordering Code - Spacer
Material
Weight
Magnet Traverse Speed
Operating Temperature/
Storage Temperature
Magnet
BTL6 rod
BTL-P-1012-4R*
BTL Z-2-1012-4R-SPACER
Al
approx. 12 g
any
–40...+100 °C
BTL-P-1012-4R-PA*
SPACER BTL-P-1012-DR
PA 60 fiberglass
reinforced
approx. 10 g